
HorseAcademy Trophy 2007
June, 8.-10., 2007, Mooslargue France

Juges: Ralf Hesselschwert (GER), Dennis Schulz(AUT)

Results

FEI CRI*France

1 10 David Roux Power Snap F 148
2 7 Laura SandersDuponchel Chic Sail Dream F 145
3 19 Robert Welle Son Ofa Dunit CH 144,5
4 63 Thierry Hebert MR Royaly Freckles CH 143,5
5 40 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat F 143
5 33 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 143
7 47 Yves Fromont Titan Texan F 142
8 55 Jean Pierre Arrot A Flashy Rooster F 141
9 45 Romuald Poard Pine Dun It F 140
10 75 Evelyne Roethlisberger Mr Sparkle Joe CH 138
10 39 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 138
12 46 Valerie Arnaud Coste Evita Del Cielo F 134,5
12 56 Jean Pierre Arrot Petey Gun F 134,5
14 17 Rahel Locher Taco Leno Bar CH 127

NRHA USA Open LAWSON

1 47 Yves Fromont Titan Texan F 146,5
2 40 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat F 146
3 80 Jurgen Pieper Many Golden Smarties D 145,5
4 10 David Roux Power Snap F 145
5 39 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 143,5
5 3 Marie Claude Collin Flashy Jaes Pride B 143,5
7 68 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 143
8 59 Yonnel Estival Isa Topsail Whiz F 142
9 81 Jurgen Pieper GB Jac D 141
10 52 Marco Pfaff Golden Jac Nicolson CH 140,5
10 50 Marc How Whiz Worth GB 140,5
12 7 Laura Sanders Duponch Chic Sail Dream F 140
13 49 Marc How Gossip Power GB 139,5
14 25 Brigitte Graemiger Play Ruff CH 136
15 61 Christophe Kayser Honey Buch Pep FR 135,5



16 46 Valerie Arnaud Coste Evita Del Cielo F 135
-- 66 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 0
-- 45 Romuald Poard Pine Dun It F NS

NRHA USA Non Pro

1 65 Jessica Gordon RS Blue Jac Olena F 145,5
2 33 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 140,5
3 9 Dominique Lupsin Verst Ready To Boogie B 138
3 8 Marc Verstappen Sheza Royal Whiz B 138
5 63 Thierry Hebert MR Royaly Freckles CH 137,5
6 52 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson CH 137
6 0 Anita Seiler Müller Blue Eyed BH CH 137
8 14 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun F 134
9 5 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star B 125
-- 44 Willem Loomans Whiz Me Luck NL 0
-- 42 Henry Wijdeven Royal Del Cielo NL 0
-- 74 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT CH 0
-- 21 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 0
-- 4 Mireille Deluc Cerato Whiz Power B 0

NRHA USA S/H 5 under Open

1 30 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady F 141
2 32 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 138,5
3 36 Olivier Van Den Berg Smart As A Buck NL 137
4 35 Judith Vetter Glowhiz In Hollywood F 136
4 58 Yonnel Estival Sayos Heart Stopper F 136
6 76 Christophe Seiler Commander Be Aech CH 134,5
7 31 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 133,5
7 37 Olivier Van Den Berg Lil Peppys Playmate NL 133,5
9 54 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie F 131
10 41 Christine Daurer Cielo Lucky No D 128,5
11 24 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 125
-- 62 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 0
-- 57 Christophe Kayser Double Pequeno Chex FR 0
-- 3 Marie Claude Collin Flashy Jaes Pride B 0

NRHA USA Limited Open

1 57 Christophe Kaiser Double Pequeno Chex FR 140,5
2 13 David Roux A Real Hillbilly F 140
3 50 Marc How Whiz Worth GB 138,5
4 25 Brigitte Graemiger Play Ruff CH 138
5 58 Yonnel Estival Sayos Heart Stopper F 137,5
5 62 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 137,5
7 77 Christophe Seiler Last Diamond For Jac CH 137
8 49 Marc How Gossip Power GB 136
- 68 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 0
- 66 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 0
- 65 Siegfried Weber RS Blue Jac Olena F 0



NRHA USA Intermediate Open

1 3 Marie Claude Collin Flashy Jaes Pride B 147
2 66 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 145
3 61 Christophe Kayser Honey Buch Pep F 141,5
4 13 David Roux A Real Hillbilly F 141
5 11 David Roux Jac Whiz Pine F 140
6 17 Rahel Locher Taco Leno Bar CH 139,5
7 25 Brigitte Graemiger Play Ruff CH 138
8 49 Marc How Gossip Power GB 136
-- 50 Marc How Whiz Worth GB 0
-- 45 Romuald Poard Pine Dun It F 0
-- 46 Valerie Arnaud Coste Evita Del Cielo F 0

NRHA USA Limited Non Pro

1 9 Dominique Lupsin Verst Ready To Boogie B 141
2 15 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk CH 139,5
3 52 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson CH 139
4 59 Claude Risoli Isa Topsail Whiz F 138,5
5 1 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 137,5
6 8 Marc Verstappen Sheza Royal Whiz B 137
7 60 Marc Landrini Dundy Austral F 136,5
8 28 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 136
8 16 Susanne Dubs Peppys Quixote Doc CH 136
10 4 Mireille Deluc Cerato Whiz Power B 134,5
11 21 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 132,5
11 69 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine FR 132,5
13 51 Marcus Bächinger Tacos Misty Lady CH 130,5
14 24 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 129
15 41 Christine Daurer Cielo Lucky No D 128,5
16 27 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle jac F 124
- 26 Anne Claude Geourjon Isa Slide In Fly CH 0
- 20 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 0
- 43 Peter Amman Sans Peppy Coke CH 0
- 72 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 0
- 2 Marie Jeanne Kappweile Duallys Eldorado L 0
- 74 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT CH 0
- 70 Jakop Wilhelm Chics Got A Gun CH 0
- 48 Bertrand Henri Sheza Boogies F 0
- 5 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star B 0

NRHA USA Intermediate Non Pro

1 42 Henry Wijdeven Royal Del Cielo NL 142,5
2 28 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 141
3 15 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk CH 140,5
4 43 Peter Amman Sans Peppy Coke CH 139,5
5 70 Jakop Wilhelm Chics Got A Gun CH 139
6 64 Jutta Fischer Docs Lena Rocky D 138,5



7 5 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star B 138
8 65 Jessica Gordon RS Blue Jac Olena FR 137,5
9 44 Willem Loomans Whiz Me Luck NL 137
10 4 Mireille Deluc Cerato Whiz Power B 136,5
10 74 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT CH 136,5
12 60 Marc Landrini Dundy Austral F 136
12 16 Susanne Dubs Peppys Quixote Doc CH 136
14 9 Dominique Lupsin Verst Ready To Boogie B 135,5
14 20 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 135,5
14 21 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 135,5
17 8 Marc Verstappen Sheza Royal Whiz B 134,5
18 69 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine FR 134
18 72 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 134
20 2 Marie Jeanne Kappweile Duallys Eldorado L 133,5
21 18 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 131,5
22 48 Bertrand Henri Sheza Boogies F 27,5
22 59 Claude Risoli Isa Topsail Whiz F 127,5
-- 26 Anne Claude Geourjon Isa Slide In Fly F 0
-- 1 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 0
-- 27 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle jac F 0

NRHA USA Rookie

1 20 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 140
2 28 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 138,5
2 64 Jutta Fischer Docs Lena Rocky D 138,5
4 70 Jakop Wilhelm Chics Got A Gun H 138
5 69 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine FR 136
6 5 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star B 134,5
7 2 Marie Jeanne Kappweile Duallys Eldorado L 134
8 21 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 132,5
9 27 Clothilde Alboud Gennine Sparkle jac F 130
10 18 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 128
11 26 Anne Claude Geourjon Isa Slide In Fly F 126
12 43 Peter Amman Sans Peppy Coke CH 125
13 14 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun F 122,5
-- 72 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 0
-- 41 Christine Daurer Cielo Lucky No D 0


